

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2495/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2006 in WP No. 7523/1997 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ASSOCIATION OF ENGINEERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3186 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. S. Vadivelu, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Rangandhan, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

Mr. R. Ramesh, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER