

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 995 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ASSOCIATION OF ENGINEERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 997-998 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

Mr. R. Ramesh, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties to file Statement of Case within four weeks.

Office to prepare office report as per office circulars.
th

List again on 9 October, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar