

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 995 OF 2009

ASSOCIATION OF ENGINEERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 997-998 of 2009

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. A.Sitaraman, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran , Adv.

Mr. vimal Dubey, Adv.

Mr. R.Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. Natarajan, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Mr. T.Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.Prasanth, Adv.

Mr. V.Vasudevan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted for filing statement of
case.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER